o & B WIN =

10.1
10.1.1
10.1.2
10.1.3
10.2
10.2.1
1.
12.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
December 13, 2022 - Regular Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT
RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Meeting Called To Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Confirmation of Minutes

~ November 29, 2022 Regular Planning Meeting

Delegations

Public Hearings

~ Variation Order 115, 2022 (30 Linda Place)

~ Variation Order 120, 2022 (4141 & 4143 Henderson Hwy)

~ CANCELLED: Variation Order 122, 2022 (655 Pritchard Farm Road)
By-laws

~ Fire Prevention and Emergency Response By-law No. 2022-18 (2nd & 3rd reading)
~ Firefighter Appointments By-law No. 2022-19 (2nd & 3rd Reading)
Policies

Finances

~ Schedule of Accounts

~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since December 5/22)

~ Payroll

~ Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - November 30/22
General Business

ADMINISTRATION

~ 2023 Interim Operating Budget

~ First Call for Capital Projects - 2023

~ Qutstanding Utility Accounts

GENERAL

~ Fire Department Sign

Business Arising from Delegations

Correspondence for Information



13. Council Member Reports
14. In Camera
14.1 ~ Personnel Matters

15. Adjournment



