

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda

December 13, 2022 - Regular Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Confirmation of Minutes
4.1	~ November 29, 2022 Regular Planning Meeting
5 .	Delegations
6.	Public Hearings
6.1	~ Variation Order 115, 2022 (30 Linda Place)
6.4	~ Variation Order 120, 2022 (4141 & 4143 Henderson Hwy)
6.8	~ CANCELLED: Variation Order 122, 2022 (655 Pritchard Farm Road)
7.	By-laws
7.1	~ Fire Prevention and Emergency Response By-law No. 2022-18 (2nd & 3rd reading)
7.2	~ Firefighter Appointments By-law No. 2022-19 (2nd & 3rd Reading)
8.	Policies
9.	Finances
9.1	~ Schedule of Accounts
9.2	~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since December 5/22)
9.3	~ Payroll
9.4	~ Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - November 30/22
10.	General Business
10.1	ADMINISTRATION
10.1.1	~ 2023 Interim Operating Budget
10.1.2	~ First Call for Capital Projects - 2023
10.1.3	~ Outstanding Utility Accounts
10.2	GENERAL
10.2.1	~ Fire Department Sign
	The Department of the Control of the

12.

Correspondence for Information

- 13. Council Member Reports
- 14. In Camera
- 14.1 ~ Personnel Matters
- 15. Adjournment